
Sezioni: 27 su 27   

Elezione: PRESIDENTE REGIONE
ELEZIONI POLITICHE 2013
Comune di Brugherio

Voti per Sezione

1
CARCANOS

2
AMBROSOL

3
MARONI

4
ALBERTIN

5
PINARDI V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %
   1 969 776 80,08 121 15,94 266 35,05 329 43,35 39 5,14 4 0,53 759 97,81 17 2,19 

   2 1.113 865 77,72 156 18,62 308 36,75 349 41,65 16 1,91 9 1,07 838 96,88 27 3,12 

   3 1.147 905 78,90 156 17,77 312 35,54 376 42,82 26 2,96 8 0,91 878 97,02 27 2,98 

   4 1.045 836 80,00 151 18,64 307 37,90 311 38,40 35 4,32 6 0,74 810 96,89 26 3,11 

   5 987 772 78,22 149 19,81 279 37,10 287 38,16 33 4,39 4 0,53 752 97,41 20 2,59 

   6 957 780 81,50 118 15,51 295 38,76 310 40,74 34 4,47 4 0,53 761 97,56 19 2,44 

   7 1.039 881 84,79 175 20,23 346 40,00 304 35,14 30 3,47 10 1,16 865 98,18 16 1,82 

   8 1.111 959 86,32 138 14,68 418 44,47 326 34,68 46 4,89 12 1,28 940 98,02 19 1,98 

   9 974 791 81,21 103 13,38 333 43,25 299 38,83 29 3,77 6 0,78 770 97,35 21 2,65 

  10 1.009 804 79,68 105 13,41 309 39,46 322 41,12 45 5,75 2 0,26 783 97,39 21 2,61 

  11 1.029 878 85,33 131 15,58 329 39,12 350 41,62 27 3,21 4 0,48 841 95,79 37 4,21 

  12 1.045 829 79,33 163 20,27 270 33,58 333 41,42 28 3,48 10 1,24 804 96,98 25 3,02 

  13 971 812 83,63 154 19,27 289 36,17 304 38,05 43 5,38 9 1,13 799 98,40 13 1,60 

  14 1.023 868 84,85 133 15,57 362 42,39 314 36,77 36 4,22 9 1,05 854 98,39 14 1,61 

  15 960 802 83,54 115 14,80 294 37,84 322 41,44 38 4,89 8 1,03 777 96,88 25 3,12 

  16 825 694 84,12 88 12,87 274 40,06 271 39,62 46 6,73 5 0,73 684 98,56 10 1,44 

  17 817 662 81,03 61 9,31 297 45,34 259 39,54 31 4,73 7 1,07 655 98,94 7 1,06 

  18 745 576 77,32 63 11,03 257 45,01 219 38,35 27 4,73 5 0,88 571 99,13 5 0,87 

  19 989 836 84,53 168 20,56 360 44,06 241 29,50 46 5,63 2 0,24 817 97,73 19 2,27 

  20 793 638 80,45 106 16,91 224 35,73 258 41,15 24 3,83 15 2,39 627 98,28 11 1,72 

  21 932 727 78,00 92 13,03 280 39,66 302 42,78 21 2,97 11 1,56 706 97,11 21 2,89 

  22 964 794 82,37 139 17,82 271 34,74 324 41,54 35 4,49 11 1,41 780 98,24 14 1,76 

  23 1.006 799 79,42 133 17,03 262 33,55 347 44,43 29 3,71 10 1,28 781 97,75 18 2,25 

  24 826 666 80,63 97 15,04 283 43,88 234 36,28 25 3,88 6 0,93 645 96,85 21 3,15 

  25 1.141 928 81,33 142 15,71 372 41,15 342 37,83 43 4,76 5 0,55 904 97,41 24 2,59 

  26 965 774 80,21 111 15,00 289 39,05 291 39,32 39 5,27 10 1,35 740 95,61 34 4,39 

  27 926 698 75,38 119 17,37 263 38,39 269 39,27 29 4,23 5 0,73 685 98,14 13 1,86 

Totali 26.308 21.350 81,15 3.387 16,26 8.149 39,13 8.193 39,34 900 4,32 197 0,95 20.826 97,55 524 2,45 
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Sezioni: 27 su 27   

Elezione: PRESIDENTE REGIONE
ELEZIONI POLITICHE 2013
Comune di Brugherio

Voti per Sezione

V.Validi Non Validi S.Bianche S.Nulle V.Nulli V.Cont.
Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %
   1 969 776 80,08 759 97,81 17 2,19 2 0,26 15 1,93 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   2 1.113 865 77,72 838 96,88 27 3,12 11 1,27 16 1,85 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   3 1.147 905 78,90 878 97,02 27 2,98 8 0,88 19 2,10 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   4 1.045 836 80,00 810 96,89 26 3,11 10 1,20 16 1,91 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   5 987 772 78,22 752 97,41 20 2,59 9 1,17 11 1,42 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   6 957 780 81,50 761 97,56 19 2,44 5 0,64 14 1,79 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   7 1.039 881 84,79 865 98,18 16 1,82 5 0,57 10 1,14 0 0,00 1 0,11 

   8 1.111 959 86,32 940 98,02 19 1,98 10 1,04 9 0,94 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   9 974 791 81,21 770 97,35 21 2,65 6 0,76 15 1,90 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  10 1.009 804 79,68 783 97,39 21 2,61 7 0,87 14 1,74 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  11 1.029 878 85,33 841 95,79 37 4,21 11 1,25 26 2,96 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  12 1.045 829 79,33 804 96,98 25 3,02 6 0,72 19 2,29 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  13 971 812 83,63 799 98,40 13 1,60 4 0,49 9 1,11 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  14 1.023 868 84,85 854 98,39 14 1,61 10 1,15 4 0,46 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  15 960 802 83,54 777 96,88 25 3,12 6 0,75 19 2,37 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  16 825 694 84,12 684 98,56 10 1,44 9 1,30 1 0,14 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  17 817 662 81,03 655 98,94 7 1,06 2 0,30 5 0,76 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  18 745 576 77,32 571 99,13 5 0,87 0 0,00 5 0,87 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  19 989 836 84,53 817 97,73 19 2,27 5 0,60 14 1,67 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  20 793 638 80,45 627 98,28 11 1,72 6 0,94 5 0,78 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  21 932 727 78,00 706 97,11 21 2,89 12 1,65 9 1,24 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  22 964 794 82,37 780 98,24 14 1,76 8 1,01 6 0,76 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  23 1.006 799 79,42 781 97,75 18 2,25 6 0,75 12 1,50 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  24 826 666 80,63 645 96,85 21 3,15 6 0,90 0 0,00 10 1,50 5 0,75 

  25 1.141 928 81,33 904 97,41 24 2,59 7 0,75 17 1,83 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  26 965 774 80,21 740 95,61 34 4,39 18 2,33 16 2,07 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  27 926 698 75,38 685 98,14 13 1,86 5 0,72 8 1,15 0 0,00 0 0,00 

Totali 26.308 21.350 81,15 20.826 97,55 524 2,45 194 0,91 314 1,47 10 0,05 6 0,03 
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